SENSOR SOLUTIONS /// HPC214_1 HTU(F)3800                                9/2015 Page 1
FEATURES
 Full interchangeability with no
calibration required in standard
conditions  Instantaneous desaturation after long
periods in saturation phase
 I²C digital output  Demonstrated reliability and long
term stability  Reliability not affected by repeated

PACKAGING TYPE
HTU3800 modules are shipped in bulk in antistatic ESD bags.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product  Order Reference Status
HTUF3835W1300G26JST HPP831E511 Serial part
HTUF3833WXGY HPP831FXXX Engineering part
HTUF3835PVBM HPP831EXX In design
HTUF3833PVBM HPP831FXXX In design
HTUF3835CH HPP831EXXX In design
For detailed information, please request to humidity.application@te.com
Samples are available through MEASUREMENT SPECIALTIES web site:
Revision Comments Who Date